Bus

. Rail S1 Dgbrowa Gornicza Zgbkowice - Czestochowa Go to website

Direction
Czestochowa — Dgbrowa Gérnicza Zgbkowice

17 stops

Open route schedule

Czestochowa
Czestochowa Rakow
Korwinow

Poraj

Mastonskie Natalin
Zarki Letnisko
Myszkéw Nowa Wie$
Myszkow

Myszkow Swiatowit
Myszkéw Mrzygtdd
Zawiercie Borowe Pole
Zawiercie

tazy

Wiesittka
Chruszczobréd
Dabrowa Gérnicza Sikorka

Dabrowa Gérnicza Zgbkowice

Route schedule
Czestochowa — Dgbrowa Goérnicza Zabkowice

Monday 21:49
Tuesday 21:49
Wednesday 21:49
Thursday 21:49
Friday 21:49
Saturday 21:49
Sunday 21:49
Route info

Direction: Czestochowa
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min

I FrEEHD
| 3 / J,-"' Bark krajo
; | /
Krzepice |
| f
|I |Ii
Khabuck ] T8
[ (e J
rJ G Wiog:
| / P il
5 A
5, Lzestd"howa Froyrow A~/
/' Blachownia = R oo ¢
e e, 7.5 B - S . Konlerpdly
\ \,"" Olsztyn .
\ S o
byt ! |
: ‘ ¢ I.\_ { I.I'l
Lubliniec i |
e ] 1 A
T | ] B
. / | P
.;_.r \“ _.I ./_. 2ICTEN fll\ﬂ.b"
\ A \
/ 1| Wozniki et e
o Kalety L
-w;._sz_:eczl-co )
: =laskie cie I
Tarnowskie
Gy N
-
tskowice i e ] : -~
b “Piekary Slaskie W A :ifﬂlh.:t_?m
Bh W o= | . 7
3 Bytam & I o
b LB | Dabrewa Gornicza 'y ! f
| el

e i Y e [
Gliwicet,—— €horzéw™, | [/ [ Siaikow
A \ = _.__,Olkusz

AN Kafowitelo— 7 ol 7~
A 1N s, .,._,/‘ b\}_._-;//“{"‘ﬂ:—i—-' © OpenStreetilap contrbutors

B 51— Dabrowa Gornicza Zabkowice - Czestochowa BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-S1-1982544627-3425374843
https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-S1-1982544627-3425374843
https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-S1-1982544627-3425374843

Direction

Dabrowa Gérnicza Zgbkowice — Czestochowa

17 stops

Open route schedule

Dabrowa Gérnicza Zgbkowice
Dabrowa Gérnicza Sikorka
Chruszczobréd

Wiesiotka

tazy

Zawiercie

Zawiercie Borowe Pole
Myszkow Mrzygtod
Myszkow Swiatowit
Myszkow

Myszkéw Nowa Wie$
Zarki Letnisko

Mastonskie Natalin

Poraj

Korwinéw

Czestochowa Rakow

Czestochowa

Route schedule
Dabrowa Gérnicza Zgbkowice — Czestochowa

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dgbrowa Gornicza Zgbkowice
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min

00:11

00:11

00:11

00:11

00:11

00:11

00:11

S1 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to

see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Zawiercie

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-S1-1982544627-3425374843

